Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rowan Adams - (1426267) - Academy Swim Team Burnham

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

41.45
1:05.49
2:01.59

53.04
1:49.44

to LC

42.00
1:06.00
2:02.60

53.40
1:50.20

SC WA
Pts

115
55
93
72

86

Date

01/06/19
17/06/18
01/06/19
17/06/18
01/06/19

Meet

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler
Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet

Venue

Hutton Moor
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Hutton Moor

License

SW191263
SW180283
SW191263
SW180283
SW191263
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