Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rowan Adams - (1426267) - Academy Swim Team Burnham

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.45	42.00	115	01/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	SW191263	3
50 Breaststroke	1:05.49	1:06.00	55	17/06/18	Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler	Millfield	SW180283	3
100 Breaststroke	2:01.59	2:02.60	93	01/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	SW191263	3
50 Backstroke	53.04	53.40	72	17/06/18	Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler	Millfield	SW180283	3
100 Backstroke	1:49.44	1:50.20	86	01/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	SW191263	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS